HARRIET M. HOWARD		RANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) Vol. M Page 123	
<u>RO</u>	BERT C. HEIMERS and BE	SSIE M. HEIMERS, Hush	ter called grantor, co
of <u>KLAMATH</u>	, State of Oregon, des		and and Wife
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	SEE ATTACHED	EXHIBIT "A"	
2			
0			
11 11			
5			
00.			
and coverant/			
	grantor is the owner of the above as show	described property free of all end	
and will warrant and	defend the same	m on attached exhibit	<u>''A''</u>
The end	defend the same against all person	ns who may lawfully claim the sa	me, except as shown
I ne true and a	ctual consideration for this transf	ier is \$_50,500,00 +	me, except as snown
Dated this <u>30TH</u>			
Dated this JOTH	day of <u>June</u>		,
		y y y y	
		HARRIET M. HOWARD	oward
an Anna an Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna			
STATE OF OREGON,) ss.	
On this 30TH day	of June		
Harriet M. Howar instrument to be		, 19 <u>80</u> personally a	ppeared the above na
AN INAN TO A TANK	hervoluntary act an	id deed.	nowledged the fore
4		Before me:	
S OTA	0.5	Fu.D	
S NOTA TY			
S NOTA SY		Notary Public for Oraco	torz
USLIC The dollar amount	should include cost	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:4/	18/80
The dollar amount	should include cash plus all end	My commission expires:4/	18/80 property to which
The dollar amount property remains sul	should include cash plus all end pject or which the purchaser agree ludes other property or value, a	My commission expires:4/ cumbrances existing against the	718/80 property to which
The dollar amount property remains sul	should include cash plus all end oject or which the purchaser agree ludes other property or value, a udes other property or value cate which)	My commission expires:4/ cumbrances existing against the	property to which he actual considerat
The dollar amount property remains sul If consideration inc consists of or incl consideration." (Indi	udes other property or value, a udes other property or value cate which)	My commission expires: <u>4</u> / cumbrances existing against the es to pay or assume. add the following: "However, the given or promised which is p	property to which a actual considerat
The dollar amount property remains sul	udes other property or value, a udes other property or value cate which)	My commission expires:4/ cumbrances existing against the	property to which ne actual considerat
The dollar amount property remains sul If consideration inc consists of or incl consideration." (Indi	udes other property or value, a udes other property or value cate which)	My commission expires:4/ cumbrances existing against the es to pay or assume. add the following: "However, the given or promised which is pro- DF OREGON,	property to which he actual considerat bart of the/the wh
The dollar amount property remains sul If consideration inc consists of or incl consideration." (Indi	IDIVIDUAL)	My commission expires:4/ cumbrances existing against the es to pay or assume. add the following: "However, the given or promised which is p OF OREGON,	he actual considerat bart of the/the wh
The dollar amount property remains sul If consideration inc consists of or incl consideration." (Indi	IDIVIDUAL) STATE C	My commission expires:4/ cumbrances existing against the es to pay or assume. add the following: "However, the given or promised which is p DF OREGON,	he actual considerat bart of the/the wh)) ss.) /asreceived for record
The dollar amount property remains sul If consideration inc consideration." (Indi WARRANTY DEED (IN TO	IDIVIDUAL) STATE (County or Icer IDIVIDUAL Icer	My commission expires:4 cumbrances existing against the es to pay or assume. add the following: "However, the given or promised which is p DF OREGON, the day of o'clock M. and recorded in Records of Plaent of	he actual considerat bart of the/the wh)) ss.) /as received for record n book
The dollar amount property remains sult If consideration inc consideration." (Indi WARRANTY DEED (IN TO TO	Index other property or value, a udes other property or value cate which) IDIVIDUAL) STATE (County or I cer on the at on page With	My commission expires:4 cumbrances existing against the es to pay or assume. add the following: "However, the given or promised which is p DF OREGON, the day of o'clock M. and recorded in Records of Plaent of	he actual considerat bart of the/the when)) ss.) /asreceived for recon- n book 19
The dollar amount property remains sult If consideration inc consideration." (Indi WARRANTY DEED (IN TO TO	Index other property or value, a udes other property or value cate which) IDIVIDUAL) STATE (County or I cer on the at on page With	My commission expires:4/ cumbrances existing against the es to pay or assume. add the following: "However, the given or promised which is p DF OREGON, of ctilly that the within instrument w day of	he actual considerat bart of the/the where the operation of the/the where the operation of
The dollar amount property remains sul If consideration inc consideration." (Indi WARRANTY DEED (IN TO	Index other property or value, a udes other property or value cate which) IDIVIDUAL) STATE (County of the property or training on the page with the point of the page with the point of the property or training on the page with the point of the page	My commission expires:4 cumbrances existing against the es to pay or assume. add the following: "However, the given or promised which is p DF OREGON, the content of the strument w 	he actual consideration bart of the/the where the observed of the observed for reconnection of the

Lot 16, Block 2, FIRST ADDITION TO SUNSET VILLAGE, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

SUBJECT TO: 1. Regulations, including levies, assessments, water and irrigation rights and easements for ditches and canals, of Enterprise Irrigation District.

2. Regulations, including levies, liens, assessments, rights of way and easements of the South Suburban Sanitary District.

3. Restrictions, but omitting restrictions, if any, based on race, color, religion or national origin, as shown on the recorded plat of First Addition to Sunset Village.

4. This property lies within and is subject to the levies and assessments of the First Addition to Sunset Village Lighting District.

5. Covenants, easements and restrictions, but omitting restrictions, if any, based on race, color, religion or national origin, imposed by instrument, including the terms thereof, recorded March 4, 1969 in Book M-69 at Page 1643 and amended April 21, 1969 in Book M-69 at Page 2846.

TATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; S.

ied for record at request of <u>Tr</u>	nsamerica litle co.		
nis <u>7th</u> day of <u>July</u>	A. D. 1980_ at 11:85 lock A.M., an		
ly recorded in Vol, of	Deeds on Page 12394		
1997년 1991년 1997년 - 1997년 1 1997년 - 1997년 1 1997년 - 1997년 1	Wm D. MILNE. County Clerk		
	EvBernether Abstach		
Fee \$7.0	30)		

12395